CAD/CAM
Solution
CAD/CAM Solution
D-C-CADC-V3-202411-ENG
COPYRIGHT ©2024 DENTIS COLTD ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Trademarks are the property of DENTIS Co., Ltd. Or their respective owners.

16
Regular
Diameter Length Type Code No.
Ø4.5
8mm Regular Short DSSBRSS
12mm Regular Long DSSBRLS
16mm Regular Extra Long DSSBRELS
Screw : DSSBS
Narrow Mini
Srcew
Regular
ScanBody Diagrams for Digital System
DENTIS CAD / CAM Solution
6 7
DENTIS CAD / CAM Solution
Pre-Milled Abutment
Submerge A-TYPE(Arum) Submerge M-TYPE(Manix)
Internal  A-TYPE(Arum) Internal  M-TYPE(Manix)
Narrow
Srcew
Regular
Abutment Diameter Hex Code No.
Ø10
Hex 2.1 DSCBAM10HS
Non-Hex DSCBAM10NS
Mini
Abutment Diameter Hex Code No.
Ø10
Hex 2.1 DSCBMM10HS
Non-Hex DSCBMM10NS
Mini
Abutment Diameter Hex Code No.
Ø10
Hex DSCBA10HS
Non-Hex DSCBA10NS
Ø14
Hex DSCBA14HS
Non-Hex DSCBA14NS
Regular
Abutment Diameter Hex Code No.
Ø10
Hex DSCBM10HS
Non-Hex DSCBM10NS
Ø14
Hex DSCBM14HS
Non-Hex DSCBM14NS
Regular
Abutment Diameter Hex Code No.
Ø10
Octa 3.1